© Allied Motion Technologies Inc.  Specifications subject to change without notice
PMDC Motor
• Reliable 2.0-inch dia., 4-pole PMDC
motor and gearmotor
• 12 to 48 VDC, up to 1/8 HP
• Up to 6200 RPM continuous from
the standard motor version

PMDC Motor
Issued: 5/30/11
MODEL NUMBERING
Stack Height
in. (mm)
3 = 1.0 (25.4)
6 = 1.50 (38.1)
8 = 2.0 (50.8)
Voltage
(VDC)
Q = 12 [std]
R = 24
Z = 36
G = 48
Options
S = Stainless steel shaft
7 = IP67 sealing
R = EMI/RFI suppression circuit
C = Chrome-plated housing
Z = Zinc-plated housing
M D - E N M - 5 0 - 6 Q - 0
Options: See table for available options and codes
Winding voltage code (see table)